- Washington DG 2014 + Bowl

Varsity Scores by Round
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Total Total Record Prelim
Average Rank

Centennial A 460 530 450 570 BYE 2010 502.5 4-0 1
RMA 480 510 460 BYE 440 1890 472.5 4-0 2

RM B 420 420 410 280 370 1900 380.0 4-1 3

St. Anselm’s A 460 BYE 390 410 170 1430 357.5 3-1 4
Howard 330 380 410 290 230 1640 328.0 4-1 5
Gonzaga BYE 480 150 320 320 1270 317.5 3-1 6
Centennial B 320 170 280 250 350 1370 274.0 4-1 7
Wakefield CDS

B 100 250 110 280 320 1060 212.0 3-2 8
Robinson A 110 200 BYE 210 240 760 190.0 1-3 9




Landon B 170
Mt. Vernon A 70
Landon A 100
Wakefield CDS
N 250
Northwood 80
Mt. Vernon B 50

JV Scores by Round
JV Scores by
Round Round 1
RMC 460
Centennial C BYE
Thom. Jefferson 300
St. Anselm’s B 290
Longfellow A* 350
Georgetown Day 240
Centennial D 260
Robinson C* 200
Burl. Manor A* 150
Robinson B 190

190

220

240

70

120

40

Round 2

220

290

280

360

450

260

260

370

BYE

210

180

130

110

90

130

90

Round 3

270

370

310

370

BYE

250

220

120

240

190

180

170

220

170

140

10

Round 4

420

310

320

200

170

BYE

290

240

210

130

170

220

120

210

140

50

Round 5

BYE

390

420

330

140

210

150

230

230

250

890

810

790

790

610

240

Total

1370

1360

1630

1550

1110

960

1180

1160

830

970

178.0
162.0

158.0

158.0

122.0

48.0

Total

Average
342.5
340.0
326.0
310.0
2717.5
240.0
236.0
232.0
207.5

194.0

1-4

0-5

0-5

Record

3-1

4-0

5-0

4-1

2-2

3-1

3-2

3-2

2-2

2-3

10

11

12

13

14

15

Prelim
Rank

1

2

10




Longfellow B* 240 310
Centennial E 140 &0
Burl. Manor B* 100 50
Burl. Manor C* 50 70
Centennial F 50 &0
Team Matchups by Round
Round 1 Scores
Centennial D 260

Robinson C* 200

St. Anselm’s B 290

Centennial E 140
Georgetown Day 240

Robinson B 190

Wakefield A 250

Landon B 170
Longfellow B 240

Burleigh Manor B 100

St. Anselm’s A 460

90

90

40

70

70

190
180
160
110

150

Round 2
Thomas Jefferson

Georgetown Day

St. Anselm’s B

Centennial F

Robinson C

Centennial E

Centennial D

Robinson B

Howard

Northwood

Mt. Vernon A

60

150

240

120

30

Scores

280

260

360

80

370

80

260

210

380

120

220

890

640

590

420

380

178.0 2-3
128.0 1-4
118.0 1-4
84.0 0-5
76.0 0-5
Round 3
Burleigh A

Centennial F

Howard

Wakefield A

Thomas Jefferson

Centennial E

Centennial C

Robinson C

Landon B

Northwood

St. Anselm’s B

11

12

13

14

15

Scores

240

80

410

90

310

90

370

120

180

130

370




Landon A

Howard

Robinson A

Longfellow A

Centennial F

Thomas Jefferson

Burleigh Manor A

RM B

Mt. Vernon B

RMC

Burleigh Manor C

RMA

Mt. Vernon A

Centennial A

Northwood

Centennial B

Wakefield B

Round 4

100

330

110

350

50

300

150

420

50

460

50

480

70

460

80

320

100

Scores

Robinson A

Centennial A

Wakefield A

Centennial C

RMC

Gonzaga

Mt. Vernon B

RMA

Centennial B

Longfellow A

Burleigh B

Longfellow B

Burleigh C

Wakefield B

Landon A

RM B

Landon B

Round 5

200

530

70

290

220

480

40

510

170

450

50

310

70

250

240

420

190

Scores

Burleigh B

Georgetown Day

Longfellow B

Robinson B

Burleigh C

RM C

Centennial D

St. Anselm’s A

Wakefield B

Centennial B

Mt. Vernon B

RM B

Mt. Vernon A

RMA

Landon A

Centennial A

Gonzaga

40

250

90

190

70

270

220

390

110

280

90

410

130

460

110

450

150




Burleigh Manor B

Centennial F

Gonzaga

Wakefield A

RM C

Robinson B

Howard

RM B

Centennial A

Mt. Vernon B

Burleigh Manor A

Centennial E

Robinson C

Longfellow B

Centennial D

Burleigh Manor C

Centennial C

160

150

320

170

420

130

290

280

570

10

210

180

240

190

290

110

310

Robinson C

Burleigh Manor
B

RMA

St. Anselm’s A

Gonzaga

Howard

Centennial B

Landon A

Centennial C

Longfellow B

Centennial E

Burleigh Manor
C

Robinson B

Burleigh Manor
A

Georgetown Day

Centennial D

Robinson A

240

90

440

170

320

230

350

120

390

60

150

120

250

230

210

150

240




St. Anselm’s B

Thomas Jefferson

Longfellow A

Landon A

Robinson A

Wakefield B

Mt. Vernon A

St. Anselm’s A

Landon B

Centennial B

Northwood

Final Rounds

Quarterfinal 1
Centennial A

Wakefield B

Quarterfinal 2

St. Anselm’s A

Howard

200

320

170

220

210

280

170

410

180

250

140

1st 1/4
100

0

1st 1/4

50

50

Northwood

St. Anselm’s B

Longfellow A

Mt. Vernon A

Landon B

Thomas Jefferson

Centennial F

Wakefield B

Mt. Vernon B

RM B

Wakefield A

2nd 1/4
160

0

2nd 1/4

40

100

140

330

140

220

170

420

320

50

370

210

3rd 1/4
100

50

3rd 1/4

80

50

4th 1/4
150

20

4th 1/4

100

30

Totals
510

70

Totals

270

230




Quarterfinal 3
RM B

Gonzaga

Quarterfinal 4

RMA

Centennial B

Semifinal 1
Centennial A

St. Anselm’s A

Semifinal 2
RM A

RM B

Final
RMA

Centennial A

JV Quarterfinal 1

RM C

Robinson C

JV Quarterfinal 2

1st 1/4

60

40

1st 1/4

70

30

1st 1/4

1st 1/4

30

70

1st 1/4

80

20

1st 1/4

90

10

1st 1/4

2nd 1/4

80

40

2nd 1/4

140

2nd 1/4

2nd 1/4

90

60

2nd 1/4

50

100

2nd 1/4

80

40

2nd 1/4

3rd 1/4

80

70

3rd 1/4
100

100

3rd 1/4

3rd 1/4

100

70

3rd 1/4

110

70

3rd 1/4

80

30

3rd 1/4

4th 1/4

80

30

4th 1/4
120

10

4th 1/4

4th 1/4

70

70

4th 1/4

70

90

4th 1/4

110

30

4th 1/4

Totals

300

180

Totals
430

140

Totals

Winner

0

Totals

290

270

Totals

310

280

Totals

360

110

Totals




St. Anselm’s B

Longfellow A

JV Quarterfinal 3
Thomas Jefferson

GDS

JV Quarterfinal 4
Centennial C

Centennial D

JV Semifinal 1
St. Anselm’s B

RMC

JV Semifinal 2
Centennial C

Thomas Jefferson

JV Final
St. Anselm’s B

Centennial C

60

30

1st 1/4

60

30

1st 1/4

70

20

1st 1/4

60

40

1st 1/4
50

40

1st 1/4
70

30

90

40

2nd 1/4

70

50

2nd 1/4

150

0

2nd 1/4

90

60

2nd 1/4
90

40

2nd 1/4
20

60

40

70

3rd 1/4

60

70

3rd 1/4

70

80

3rd 1/4

110

70

3rd 1/4
120

60

3rd 1/4
90

30

80

20

4th 1/4

60

60

4th 1/4

90

20

4th 1/4

70

60

4th 1/4
80

30

4th 1/4
40

90

270

160

Totals

250

210

Totals

380

120

Totals

330

230

Totals
340

170

Totals
220

210




